
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

DZHAMBAZKA Mariya 23.8.2000. 45
MLADENOVA Sara 31.8.2004. 43
STOYKOVA Kalina 11.6.2002. 41
TODOROVA Alexandra 16.8.2003. 44

BUTRUILLE Solene 2.11.1997. 1
CASTANIE Rozene 24.9.1997. 23
CATARZI Constance 22.12.1998. 5
PATRU Morgane 7.2.1998. 17

BEHR Leandra 5.7.1996. 22
BRAUN Julia 29.4.1997. 35
KIRSCHEN Kim 16.9.1996. 8
POSGAY Zsofia 11.12.1998. 28

KOKAI CSILLA 11.11.1998. 9
MESTERI Viktoria 1.9.1996. 16
PASZTOR FLORA 30.6.1998. 14
POLTZ ANNA 18.4.2000. 24

BIANCHIN Elisabetta 10.2.1997. 10
BORELLA Claudia 7.10.1997. 6
CIPRESSA Erica 18.5.1996. 19
TANGHERLINI Elena 25.1.1998. 3

CHRZANOWSKA Julia 18.9.1997. 15
DLUGOSZ Martyna 29.7.1996. 7
LACHMAN Katarzyna 13.11.1996. 11
WALCZYK Julia 28.10.1997. 2

BOLDOR Ana 21.11.1997. 31
BOLDOR Maria 3.8.1996. 21
CALUGAREANU Malina 15.9.1996. 12
CORBU Emilia 25.2.2002. 34

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 29.1.1997. 26
MARTYANOVA Marta 1.12.1998. 13
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 2.8.2000. 25
YUSOVA Victoria 8.9.1998. 3

BARTALOVA Vivien 3.7.2001. 33
BITTEROVA Kitti 28.5.1997. 27
KRALIKOVA Veronika 7.11.2001. 42
UDVARDI Jazmin 12.8.2001. 29



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 19,003
2 POLAND POL 20,002
3 FRANCE FRA 23,001
4 HUNGARY HUN 39,009
5 RUSSIA RUS 41,003
6 GERMANY GER 58,008
7 ROMANIA ROU 64,012
8 SLOVAKIA SVK 89,027
9 BULGARIA BUL 128,041



Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

1

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Ref: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

3

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

ITA

BUL

SVK

RUS

HUN

FRA

GER

ROU

POL

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

1

Bronze Medal

ITA

POL

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)
Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

SVK

HUN

GER

ROU

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

SVK

ROU



1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

BUL
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6 UDVARDI Jazmin 1 1 5 5 STOYKOVA Kalina 3

5 KRALIKOVA Veronika 6 7 6 1 MLADENOVA Sara 1

4 BARTALOVA Vivien 2 9 6 0 TODOROVA Alexandra 2

6 UDVARDI Jazmin 11 20 7 1 MLADENOVA Sara 1

4 BARTALOVA Vivien 5 25 9 2 STOYKOVA Kalina 3

5 KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 30 12 3 TODOROVA Alexandra 2

4 BARTALOVA Vivien 5 35 13 1 MLADENOVA Sara 1

6 UDVARDI Jazmin 5 40 13 0 TODOROVA Alexandra 2

5 KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 45 18 5 STOYKOVA Kalina 3

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

3 BITTEROVA Kitti 2 2 5 5 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 7 10 5 CIPRESSA Erica 5

2 UDVARDI Jazmin 2 9 15 5 TANGHERLINI Elena 4

1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 2 11 20 5 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

3 BITTEROVA Kitti 3 14 25 5 TANGHERLINI Elena 4

2 UDVARDI Jazmin 3 17 30 5 CIPRESSA Erica 5

1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1 18 35 5 TANGHERLINI Elena 4

2 UDVARDI Jazmin 1 19 40 5 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

3 BITTEROVA Kitti 1 20 45 5 CIPRESSA Erica 5

Referee: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Referee: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)



6 MESTERI Viktoria 5 5 4 4 MARTYANOVA Marta 3

5 PASZTOR FLORA 3 8 10 6 YUSOVA Victoria 1

4 KOKAI CSILLA 2 10 14 4 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 2

6 MESTERI Viktoria 5 15 20 6 YUSOVA Victoria 1

4 KOKAI CSILLA 0 15 25 5 MARTYANOVA Marta 3

5 PASZTOR FLORA 2 17 30 5 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 2

R POLTZ ANNA 5 22 34 4 YUSOVA Victoria 1

6 MESTERI Viktoria 7 29 40 6 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 2

5 PASZTOR FLORA 11 40 45 5 MARTYANOVA Marta 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

3 BEHR Leandra 2 2 5 5 PATRU Morgane 6

1 BRAUN Julia 3 5 10 5 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

2 KIRSCHEN Kim 1 6 15 5 CATARZI Constance 4

1 BRAUN Julia 6 12 15 0 PATRU Morgane 6

3 BEHR Leandra 2 14 20 5 CASTANIE Rozene R

2 KIRSCHEN Kim 4 18 23 3 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

1 BRAUN Julia 0 18 30 7 CASTANIE Rozene R

2 KIRSCHEN Kim 3 21 36 6 PATRU Morgane 6

3 BEHR Leandra 11 32 43 7 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)



6 DLUGOSZ Martyna 3 3 2 2 BOLDOR Maria 3

5 WALCZYK Julia 5 8 4 2 BOLDOR Ana 1

4 LACHMAN Katarzyna 5 13 7 3 CALUGAREANU Malina 2

6 DLUGOSZ Martyna 4 17 9 2 BOLDOR Ana 1

4 LACHMAN Katarzyna 4 21 10 1 BOLDOR Maria 3

5 WALCZYK Julia 5 26 13 3 CALUGAREANU Malina 2

4 LACHMAN Katarzyna 5 31 17 4 BOLDOR Ana 1

6 DLUGOSZ Martyna 3 34 19 2 CALUGAREANU Malina 2

5 WALCZYK Julia 9 43 20 1 BOLDOR Maria 3

Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

3 MARTYANOVA Marta 4 4 3 3 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

1 YUSOVA Victoria 3 7 4 1 CIPRESSA Erica 5

2 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 5 12 6 2 BORELLA Claudia 4

1 YUSOVA Victoria 6 18 11 5 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

3 MARTYANOVA Marta 3 21 16 5 BORELLA Claudia 4

2 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 7 28 26 10 CIPRESSA Erica 5

1 YUSOVA Victoria 4 32 29 3 BORELLA Claudia 4

2 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 8 40 31 2 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

R SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 45 38 7 CIPRESSA Erica 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)



3 WALCZYK Julia 4 4 5 5 CATARZI Constance 6

1 CHRZANOWSKA Julia 3 7 8 3 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 4 11 9 1 PATRU Morgane 4

1 CHRZANOWSKA Julia 3 14 16 7 CATARZI Constance 6

3 WALCZYK Julia 10 24 18 2 PATRU Morgane 4

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 1 25 19 1 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

1 CHRZANOWSKA Julia 4 29 25 6 PATRU Morgane 4

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 3 32 26 1 CATARZI Constance 6

3 WALCZYK Julia 4 36 37 11 BUTRUILLE Solene 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Referee: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

3 BUTRUILLE Solene 4 4 5 5 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 6

1 PATRU Morgane 2 6 8 3 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5

2 CATARZI Constance 1 7 9 1 YUSOVA Victoria 4

R CASTANIE Rozene 3 10 16 7 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 6

3 BUTRUILLE Solene 8 18 23 7 YUSOVA Victoria 4

2 CATARZI Constance 4 22 27 4 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5

1 PATRU Morgane 0 22 30 3 YUSOVA Victoria 4

2 CATARZI Constance 1 23 32 2 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya 6

3 BUTRUILLE Solene 8 31 45 13 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)



3 WALCZYK Julia 5 5 2 2 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

R LACHMAN Katarzyna 5 10 8 6 CIPRESSA Erica 5

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 5 15 10 2 TANGHERLINI Elena R

R LACHMAN Katarzyna 2 17 14 4 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

3 WALCZYK Julia 4 21 17 3 TANGHERLINI Elena R

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 1 22 20 3 CIPRESSA Erica 5

1 CHRZANOWSKA Julia 3 25 26 6 TANGHERLINI Elena R

2 DLUGOSZ Martyna 6 31 31 5 BIANCHIN Elisabetta 6

3 WALCZYK Julia 12 43 37 6 CIPRESSA Erica 5

Referee: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

6 MESTERI Viktoria 3 3 5 5 BITTEROVA Kitti 3

5 PASZTOR FLORA 7 10 7 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1

4 POLTZ ANNA 5 15 9 2 UDVARDI Jazmin 2

6 MESTERI Viktoria 5 20 10 1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1

4 POLTZ ANNA 5 25 16 6 BITTEROVA Kitti 3

5 PASZTOR FLORA 5 30 19 3 UDVARDI Jazmin 2

4 POLTZ ANNA 5 35 21 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1

6 MESTERI Viktoria 5 40 24 3 UDVARDI Jazmin 2

5 PASZTOR FLORA 5 45 27 3 BITTEROVA Kitti 3

Referee: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)



6 CALUGAREANU Malina 5 5 3 3 BEHR Leandra 3

5 BOLDOR Maria 0 5 10 7 BRAUN Julia 1

4 BOLDOR Ana 4 9 14 4 KIRSCHEN Kim 2

6 CALUGAREANU Malina 6 15 18 4 BRAUN Julia 1

4 BOLDOR Ana 3 18 20 2 BEHR Leandra 3

5 BOLDOR Maria 2 20 23 3 KIRSCHEN Kim 2

4 BOLDOR Ana 4 24 30 7 BRAUN Julia 1

6 CALUGAREANU Malina 4 28 35 5 KIRSCHEN Kim 2

5 BOLDOR Maria 6 34 42 7 BEHR Leandra 3

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3 POSGAY Zsofia 2 2 5 5 MESTERI Viktoria 6

1 BRAUN Julia 2 4 10 5 PASZTOR FLORA 5

2 BEHR Leandra 5 9 15 5 POLTZ ANNA 4

1 BRAUN Julia 3 12 20 5 MESTERI Viktoria 6

R KIRSCHEN Kim 5 17 25 5 POLTZ ANNA 4

2 BEHR Leandra 1 18 30 5 PASZTOR FLORA 5

1 BRAUN Julia 1 19 35 5 POLTZ ANNA 4

2 BEHR Leandra 3 22 40 5 MESTERI Viktoria 6

R KIRSCHEN Kim 6 28 44 4 PASZTOR FLORA 5

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3 CALUGAREANU Malina 3 3 3 3 UDVARDI Jazmin 6

1 CORBU Emilia 4 7 9 6 BITTEROVA Kitti 5

2 BOLDOR Maria 3 10 10 1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 4

1 CORBU Emilia 5 15 14 4 UDVARDI Jazmin 6

3 CALUGAREANU Malina 4 19 16 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 4

2 BOLDOR Maria 5 24 21 5 BITTEROVA Kitti 5

1 CORBU Emilia 7 31 22 1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 4

2 BOLDOR Maria 9 40 25 3 UDVARDI Jazmin 6

3 CALUGAREANU Malina 4 44 36 11 BITTEROVA Kitti 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
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Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 FRANCE FRA
3 POLAND POL
4 ITALY ITA
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 GERMANY GER
7 ROMANIA ROU
8 SLOVAKIA SVK
9 BULGARIA BUL



U23 European Championship
subota, 01. jun 2019. - 11.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10
ARGENTI Laura ITA 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM 00748161 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL 00702996 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS 00746932 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


